75
2
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 752
752
S
em
ic

250+100+50+10+1+DWH
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Internal Dimensions
Caution Labels (Reel of 1000)
Ì Self-adhesive
Ì Conform to EN100 015-1
(Styles A & B), and IEC 1340-5-1
(Styles C, D & E)
Ì Suitable for use on packaging and
static sensitive equipment
Ì Supplied on reels of 1000
STA57
Style A Style C Style D
Style E
Style B
936-807L5233127 50E
936-790L52022 5 5 0D
936-789L52065 0 5 0C
936-777L520412.5 12.5C
177-879L51033 8 7 6B
177-878L51022 5 5 0B
177-877L51011 6 3 8B
179-787L51065 0 5 0A
177-880L510412.5 12.5A
177-881L51055 5A
Labels (1000/reel)
25+10+1+mm
Price Per Reel
Order Code